Product Specification LSG Series
Vaunix Technology Corporation
242 Neck Road
Haverhill, MA 01835
978-662-7839
Lab Brick® Signal Generator
Features/Benefits

Lab Brick Signal Generators are RF signal sources with operation up to 6 GHz.  These units require connection
to a USB port for control and power.  No additional DC supply voltage is required.  Lab Brick Signal Generators are
easily programmable for fixed frequency or frequency stepping directly from the included GUI.  Lab Brick Signal
Generator API dll and LabVIEW compatible drivers are also availabe for custom programming applications.
Product Specification LSG Series
Vaunix Technology Corporation
242 Neck Road
Haverhill, MA 01835
978-662-7839
Notes
1. Customized models are available tailored to specific performance requirements.
2. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
3. +10 to -40 dBm for the LSG-602.
Standard Models1
LSG-251 50 - 250 MHz
LSG-152 250 - 1500 MHz
LSG-222 500 - 2200 MHz
LSG-402 1000 - 4000 MHz
LSG-602 1500 - 6000 MHz
Electrical Specifications2
Frequency
Resolution 100 kHz
Accuracy +/- 2ppm